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Colorado department of education

October 19, 2020|   Staff writers preparing for college before the first day sets new students up for success. Starting college can be overwhelming, even for students who have attended college-level classes in the past. Knowing... 2/10 1 December 2020 HUD Announces Millions in Lease and Housing Assistance for
Veterans in Need in Colorado and Utah Wednesday, October 7, 2020. HUD Secretary Ben Carson marks the encouragement of young people to milestone the independence initiative in Colorado Wednesday, September 9, 2020. HUD Provides Flexibility for Emergency Solutions Cares ACT Grants Friday, September 4,
2020 Rental assistance to prevent evictions is allowed to use $180 million in the HUD CARES Fund Act allocated in the Rocky Mountain region Tuesday, June 30, 2020 HUD Awards Over $357,000 in Colorado to Combat Housing Discrimination Tuesday, June 16, 2020 HUD awards more than $453,000 in housing
advisory grants in Colorado Friday, May 1, 2020 HUD allocates second wave of aid funds, more than $4.3 million to help protect low-income Americans in Colorado Thursday, March 26, 2020 How can I get help from HUD Now Monday, February 10, 2020 Trump Administration Proposes HUD Budget for 2019 Thursday,
August 29, 2019 HUD charges renters in Colorado with discriminating against families with children Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Prescient to Feature New Technology through Prototype at Innovative Housing Showcase Wednesday, April 17, 2019 HUD Awards $422,156 to Fight Housing Discrimination in Colorado Thursday,
March 21, 2019 DURA helps a Denver family living with hazardous lead-based paint through a new grant program Monday, March 11, 2019 Trump Administration Proposes HUD Budget for 2020 Monday, March 4, 2019 Evelyn Lim sworn in as regional administrator of the Hud region of Rocky Mountain Thursday,
February 14, 2019 HUD allocates $897,000 to help families reach self-reliance in Colorado
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